HUMAN PERFORMANCE ATTACHMENT 1
Driver Cellular Telephone Records
HWY-09-MH-015
Miami, OK
(7 Pages)
(R)
(R)
Bill Cycle: 4
BILLED USAGl
CiT
---------
07/28/2009
Run Date: 07/29/09
Run Time: 08:47:57
Voice Usage For -Account Number
Item Date Time Number Calls To
Called
1 06/22/2009 06:10A INCOMING
2 06/22/2009 lO:22A INCOMING
3 06/22/2009 lO:30A SPRINGFLD NO
• 06/22/2009 lO:31A SPRINGFLD NO
• 06/22/2009 lO:36A INCOMING
, 06/22/2009 lOl55A INCOMING
7 06/22/2009 11:56A INCOMING
8 06/22/2009 Ol:24P INCOMING, 06/22/2009 Ol:55P INCOMING
10 06/22/2009 03:38P INCOMING
11 06/22/2009 04:30P INCOMING
12 06/22/2009 OSl35P INCOMING
13 06/22/2009 05:.3 9P SPRINGFLD NO,. 06/22/2009 05:46P SPRINGFLD NO
,. 06/22/2009 06:53P INCOMING
" 06/22/2009 07: 09P INCOMING
17 06/22/20,09 OB:56P SPRINGFLD NO
18 OS/23/2009 08:50A SPRINGFLD NO
" 06/23/2009 09 :23A INCOMING
20 06/23/2009 09:27A INCOMING
Mins
used
10
,
1
•
3
,
•
3
12
•
3
1
•
2
1
1
•
2
2
•
Feature Usage Charge Roam
Type Type
Switch
Code
Sid
~
~at&t
Serving
Area
Springfield Me
Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Springfield· MO
Springfield· MO
Springfield MO
springfield Me
LER -------- -------------
The infor.mation contained here is for use by authorized person only and is
not for general distribution.
Page 1
marr
Cross-Out
marr
Cross-Out
---------
07/28/2009
BILLED USAGI
CiT
-----
Run Date: 07/29/09
Run Time: 08:47:57
Voice Usage For -Account l(umber Bill Cycle: 4
It~ Date Time Number Calls To Mine Feature Usage Charge Ro= Switoh Sid Serving
Called Used Type Type Code Area
21 06/23/2009 lO:50A I Springfield MO
22 06/23/2009 12:071? INCOMING 4 Springfield MO
23 06/23/2009 12:19!? INCOMING I Springfield MO
24 06/23/2009 02 :37P SPRINGFLD MO I Springfield MO
25 06/23/2009 02:57P INCOMING 4 Springfield MO
2' 06/23/2009 03:58P INCOMING 4 BOLIVAR MO
27 06/23/2009 04:58P INCOMING 2 Springfield MO
2. 06/23/2009 05:35P INCOMING 5 Springfield MO,
2' 06/23/2009 OEi:52P INCOMING 4 Springfield MO
30 06/23/2009 09:10P SPRINGFLD MO I Springfield MO
31 06/23/200'9 09:12P INCOMING 3 Sp:r;'ingfield MO
32 06/24/2009 07:46A SPRINGFLD MO 3 Springfield MO
33 06/24/2009 10:22A INCOMING I Springfield MO
34 06/24/2009 11:17A INCOMING • Springfield MO
35 06/24/2009 12:00P INCOMING 7 Springfield MO
36 06/24/2009 12 :12P SPRINGFLD MO 13 Springfield MO
37 06/24/2009 12:50P INCOMING 10 Springfield MO
3B 06/24/2009 01:00P INCOMING 4 Springfield MO
39 06/24/2009 01:05P INCOMING 7 Springfield MO
40 06/24/2009 02:43P INCOMING 2 Springfield MO
LER -------- -------------
The information contained here is for use by authorized person only and is
not for general distribution.
Page 2
marr
Cross-Out
marr
Cross-Out
---------
07/28/2009
BILLED USAGl
CiT
-----
Run Da.te: 07/29/09
Run Time: 08:47:57
Voice Usage For
Account Number Bill Cycle: 4
Item Date Time Number Calls To Mins Feature Usage charge Ro"", Switch Sid Serving
Called Used Type Type Code Area
41 06/24/2009 02:50P 2 Springfield ><0
42 06/24/2009 03llSP 1 Springfield ><0
43 06/24/2009 03:37P 2 Springfield ><0
44 06/24/2DO!:l 05:2BP I. Springfield MO
45 06/24/2009 05~41P INCOMING 2 Springfield MO
4' 06/24/2.009 D6llSP SPRINGFLD ><0 1 Springfield MO
47 06/24/2009 06:22P SPRINGFLD ><0 2 Springfield NO
48 06/24/2009 06:26P INCOMING 2 Springfield MO
49 06/24/2009 07:27P SPRINGFLD ><0 1 Springfield ><0
50 06/25/2009 OB:30A INCOMING 2 Springfield ><0
51 06/25/2009 OB:51A SPRINGFLD ><0 1 Springfield MO
52 06/25/2009 09:34A INCOMING 12 Springfield MO
53 06/25/2009 02:04P INCOMING 7 springfield ><0
54 06/25/2009 03:55P SPRINGFLD ><0 2 Springfield ><0
55 06/25/2009 04:41P INCOMING 5 Springfield ><0
56 06/25/2009 05:39P CALL WAIT 1 Springfield MO
57 06/25/2009 05:39P CALL WAIT 2 Springfield MO
58 06/25/2009 05:41P SPRINGFLD ><0 7 Springfield MO
59 06/25/2009 06':25P INCOMING 12 Springfield ><0
60 06/26/2009 12:02P INCOMING 5 'l'ULSA (PCSl OK
LER -------- Propri~tary
The information contained here is for use by authorized person only and is
not for general distribution.
Pag~ 3
marr
Cross-Out
marr
Cross-Out
---------
07/28/2009
BILLED USAG).
CiT -----
Run Date:
Run Time:
Voice Usage For
Account Number
07/29/09
OB:47:57
Bill Cycle: 4
It~ Date Time Number
Called
Calls To Mine Feature Usage Charge Roam
Used Type Type
Switch
Code
Sid Serving
Area
" 06/26/2009 12;46P _SPRINGFLD MQ 22 Bartlesville­
Tahlequah OK
LER -------- -------------
Page 4
The information contained here is for use by authorized person only and is
not for general distribution.
marr
Cross-Out
marr
Cross-Out
- BILLED USAGl
07/28/2009 CiT
Run Date: 07/29/09
Run Time: 08:47:57
GPRS/Text ~sage For
Account Nu::alber
1
2
Date
06/23/2009 03:S2P
06/26/2009 OS:41P
Sent To
Bill Cycle: 4
Recvd From Qty Used Usage Charge So"", Switch SM
Type Type Code
0 SMS $0.00
0 SMS $0.00
Serving
Are.
MTM TEXT MESSAGE Me
MTM TEXT MESSAGE Me
LER -------- -------------
The information contained here is for use by authorized person only and is
not for general distribution.
Page 5
marr
Cross-Out